No. S238, Wednesday 24 November 1993

TRADING HOURS ACT 1962
APPLICATION OF ACT

UNDER section 6(1) of the Trading Hours Act 1962 I DECLARE
that the Act does not apply in the City area for the
following periods:

Sunday 5 December, 1993 10am - 4pm
Sunday 12 December, 1993 10am - 4pm
Sunday 19 December, 1993 10am - 4pm
Wednesday 22 December, 1993 6pm - 9pm
Thursday 23 December, 1993 6pm - 9pm
Monday ‘27 December, 1993 10am - 4pm
Tuesday 28 December, 1993 10am - 4pm
Wednesday 29 December, 1893 6pm - Spm
Thursday 30 December, 1993 6épm - Y9pm
Sunday 2 January, 1994 10am - 4pm
Monday 3 January, 1994 10am - 4pm
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ROSEMARY FOLLETT
Chief Minister
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